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Guiliana, John; Implementing Change in a Medical  

Practice	 Feb.	 55
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Guiliana, John; A New and More Responsible Look at  
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Homisak, Lynn; Ask Any Chef	 Mar.	 45
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Kesselman, Paul; The National Lymphedema Act	 Mar.	 39
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Pitfalls	 Feb.	 35
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Kobak, Lawrence F.; The Healthcare Compliance  

Manager	 Apr./May	129
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Investigations	 Aug.	 110
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Even More Tales from the Vault	 Sept.	 35
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Study: Amniotic Injectables	 Oct.	 63
Kobak, Lawrence F.; What Is Vicarious Liability?	 Nov./Dec.	 43
Kornfeld, Robert; An Argument for Making the  
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Social Media	 June/July	 67
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Lehrman, Jeffrey D.; CPT Coding for Balance  
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Compression Garments	 Aug.	 93
Paterick, Timothy E.; Telemedicine: Physicians Would  

Be Prudent to Mitigate Liability Risk	 Jan.	 65
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and Federal Healthcare Employment Laws	 June/July	122
Paterick, Timothy E.; What Is the Difference Between  

a Revocable and Irrevocable Trust?	 Sept.	 127
Pearl, Ben; Evolving Sock Technology: Fit, Fibers,  

Compression and Moisture Management	 Apr./May	 73
Pearl, Ben; What You Need to Know About Cleats	 Sept.	 99
Pelto, Donald; How to Improve Outcomes and Profits  

with Ultrasound	 June/July	 81
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Fighting for Every Dollar; Stephanie Kloos Donoghue	 Feb.	 65
Podiatry Management 2024 Buyers’ Guide;  

Who’s Who and Products and Services	 Apr./May	 79
Pulitzer, Sidney and Neil Baum; Basic Financial  

Management Concepts for Physicians	 June/July	 89
Rhatigan, Kim; We Celebrate a Man and His Microscope	 Mar.	 65
Richie, Douglas H. Jr.; Using the Twisted Plate Mechanism  

to Optimize Orthotic and Surgical Treatments of the  
Human Foot.	 Sept.	 81

Root, Jeff; Whatever Happened to Root Theory?	 Sept.	 92
Rothenberg, Gary and Rachel Albright; Podiatry and 

Multidisciplinary Diabetes Management	 Nov./Dec.	 84
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Your Patients?	 Mar.	 31
Schneider, Andrew; After the Amputation…A Podiatrist’s  

Job Isn’t Done	 Nov./Dec.	 95
Schwartz, David; Navigating Tax Rule Changes in 2024	 Apr./May	 69
Shapiro, Jarrod; Intentionality? Think, Prepare, Focus,  

and Reflect	 Jan.	 35
Shapiro, Jarrod; Recognizing Opioid Abuse	 Feb.	 31
Shapiro, Jarrod; Patient No-shows	 Mar.	 27
Shapiro, Jarrod; The Twisted Plate	 Apr./May	 29
Shapiro, Jarrod; Organizing with Time Buffers to Better  

Manage Your Schedule	 June/July	 35
Shapiro, Jarrod; Obesity Counseling for the Podiatrist	 Aug.	 25
Shapiro, Jarrod; Retirement Planning: Start Early	 Sept.	 29
Shapiro, Jarrod; Advice for the New Residency  

Attending	 Oct.	 31
Shapiro, Jarrod; Should Podiatrists Be Paid for  

Hospital Calls?	 Nov./Dec.	 35
Smith, Isaac; Routine Foot Care Coverage for Medicare  

Beneficiaries	 June/July	128
Smith, Robert G.; Medical Marijuana: An Update for the  

Podiatric Physician	 Nov./Dec.	 125
Terry, Ken; Taking Advantage of Health IT: Part 1	 Mar.	 71
Terry, Ken; Taking Advantage of Health IT: Part 2	 Apr./May	125
Terry, Mark; Six Perennial Practice Management  

Problems	 Jan.	 87
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White, Josh; Podiatrists Don’t Want to Fit  
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Management Survey	 Feb.	 8
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Block, Barry H.; The High Cost of Time	 Apr./May	 8
Block, Barry H.; APMA Policy Proposition 2-24: One  

Board in Podiatric Medicine & Surgery	 June/July	 8
Block, Barry H.; Podiatrists and Wound Care	 Aug.	 8
Block, Barry H.; Biomechanics and Podiatry	 Sept.	 8
Block, Barry H.; Podiatrists Are Physicians	 Oct.	 8
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Practice	 Feb.	 113
Paterick, Timothy E.; What Is the Difference Between  
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Schwartz, David; Navigating Tax Rule Changes in 2024	 Apr./May	 69
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Haspel, Marc; Future Star Kelsey Millonig, DPM	 Oct.	 99
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Hultman, Jon A.; Private Equity-Backed Management  
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Kobak, Lawrence F.; Pas, NPs, and Podiatry	 Jan.	 43
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Pitfalls	 Feb.	 35
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Practical Chiropody: A Look Back	 Mar.	 111
Kobak, Lawrence F.; The Healthcare Compliance Manager	 Apr./May	129
Kobak, Lawrence F.; The ADA—Some Lesser-Known  

Wrinkles	 June/July	 43
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Compliance with Government  

Investigations	 Aug.	 110
Kobak, Lawrence F.; Even More Tales from the Vault	 Sept.	 35
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Study: Amniotic Injectables	 Oct.	 63
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Revocable and Irrevocable Trust?	 Sept.	 127
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Parity and Reimbursement
McCaffery, Jen; Facing Down Podiatry’s Biggest Threats	 June/July	 73
Tucker, Deann; Is Your Telehealth Solution HIPPA  

Compliant	 Oct.	 57
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Haspel, Marc; Healthcare Professions Merit Badge and  

Podiatric Medicine Update	 Mar.	 79
Terry, Mark; The One-Page Marketing Plan	 Mar.	 59
Zaken, Shaun; How to Market Your New Podiatry  

Practice	 Oct.	 75
Orthotics and Biomechanics
Bondi, Elizabeth; Pickleball Injuries in the Foot and Ankle	 Sept.	 69
Caselli, Mark A.; Selecting the Proper Athletic Shoe	 Jan.	 91
D’Amico, Joseph C.; A Modern Approach to the  

Evaluation, Equalization, and Elimination of Limb  
Length Discrepancy	 Sept.	 115

Dutra, Tim; How to Prescribe Exercise for Your Patients	 Sept.	 77
Fournier, Maggies; Pediatric Sports Injuries: An Overview	 Sept.	 61
Kesselman, Paul; Recoupment and Recovery Audit  

Contractor (RAC)	 Sept.	 67
Meier, Robert; The Biomechanics and Management of  

Apropulsive Gait	 Sept.	 103
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Compression and Moisture Management	 Apr./May	 73
Pearl, Ben; What You Need to Know About Cleats	 Sept.	 99
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Richie, Douglas H. Jr.; Using the Twisted Plate  
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Treatments of the Human Foot	 Sept.	 81
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White, Josh; Podiatrists Don’t Want to Fit Diabetic  
Shoes: An Increasing Trend	 Sept.	 57

PM Hall of Fame Lifetime Achievement Award
Block, Barry H.; PM Podiatry Hall of Fame	 Mar.	 8
Rhatigan, Kim; We Celebrate a Man and His Microscope	 Mar.	 65
Scherer, William; Tracey C. Vlahovic	 Mar.	 51
Podiatric Education, Associates, New Practitioners, 
Residents, and Student Recruitment
Donoghue, Stephanie Kloos; Podiatry Management’s  

41st Annual Survey—Fighting for Every Dollar	 Feb.	 65
Shapiro, Jarrod; Advice for the New Residency Attending	 Oct.	 31
Smith, Robert G.; Medical Marijuana: An Update for the  

Podiatric Physician	 Nov./Dec.	 125
Podiatry Management 2024 Annual Index; Listings by  

Author and Subject	 Jan.	 115
Podiatry Management’s Annual Survey—Stephanie Kloos  

Donoghue; Fighting for Every Dollar	 Feb.	 65
Podiatry Management Buyers’ Guide; 2024 Who’s Who  

and Products and Services	 Apr./May	 79
Practice Management
Boden, Timothy W.; Effective Patient Engagement in the  

Modern World	 Feb.	 53
Ciarelli, Doug, et al.; Using Patient Management  

Technology	 Oct.	 79
Guiliana, John; Is It Time to Add a Provider to Your  

Busy Practice?	 Jan.	 39
Guiliana, John; Implementing Change in a Medical  

Practice	 Feb.	 55
Guiliana, John; Understanding Your Key Financial  

Statements	 Apr./May	 53
Guiliana, John; First COVID-19, Then the Change  

Healthcare Cyber-Attack…What’s Next?	 June/July	 41
Guiliana, John; Rx for Success	 Aug.	 123
Guiliana, John, and Hal Ornstein; Time Management in  

the Healthcare Practice and Delegation Strategies	 Sept.	 51
Guiliana, John; Effective Human Resource Management	 Oct.	 51
Guiliana, John; A New and More Responsible Look at  

the CDFE	 Nov./Dec.	 109
Homisak, Lynn; Be a Goldfish	 Jan.	 47
Homisak, Lynn; Are You Getting Your Message Across to  

Your Patients	 Feb.	 41
Homisak, Lynn; How to Meet Patient Expectations  

(Without Having to Bend Over Backwards)	 Apr./May	 37
Homisak, Lynn; Slipping Through the Cracks	 June/July	 57
Homisak, Lynn; The New FLSA 2024-2025 Overtime  

Rules		  Sept.	 47
Hunter, Luke; Implementing In-Office Fluoroscopy	 Apr./May	 57
Kornfeld, Robert; An Argument for Making the Transition  

to a Direct-Pay Model	 June/July	 97
Marble, Benjamin; Reasons Why You Want to Call Your  

Patients	 Oct.	 53
Pulitzer, Sidney and Neil Baum; Basic Financial  

Management Concepts for Physicians	 June/July	 89
Schneider, Andrew; How Available Should You Be for 
Your Patients?	 Mar.	 31
Shapiro, Jarrod; Intentionality? Think, Prepare, Focus,  

and Reflect	 Jan.	 35
Shapiro, Jarrod; Recognizing Opioid Abuse	 Feb.	 31
Shapiro, Jarrod; Patient No-shows	 Mar.	 27
Shapiro, Jarrod; The Twisted Plate	 Apr./May	 29
Shapiro, Jarrod; Organizing with Time Buffers to Better  
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